
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 3 to the Lease Agreement between the County of Santa Barbara, as lessee,
and Roger P. and Carol J. Duncan, as Lessor, to extend the term for the period of August 1, 2002 through July 31,
2003, in the amount of $12,516.10 per month, for approximately 5,477 square feet of office space located at 228 W.
Carrillo Street, Santa Barbara, Second District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00674, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

